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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 792 (KJ) / 190 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 0.3g
(of which Saturates) 0.3g
Carbohydrate 76g
(of which Sugars) 0g
Fibre
Protein 0g
Sodium
Salt 0.03g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Mentos

EAN: 80857549

Manufacturer Address

Mentos Gum Pure Fresh Bubble Fresh 8 Pieces 15.5g

Sweeteners (Xylitol, Sorbitol, Mannitol, Maltitol Syrup, Aspartame, Sucralose, Acesulfame K), Gum Base, Stabiliser (Glycerol), Maltodextrin, 
Flavourings, Starch, Acid (Malic Acid), Emulsifiers (SOYA Lecithin, Sucrose Esters of Fatty Acids), Green Tea Extract (0.1%), Thickeners (Xanthan 
Gum, Cellulose Gum), Coconut Fat, Glazing Agent (Carnauba Wax), Antioxidant (E321), Colour (Carmine)

CONTAINS: SOYA
No Sugar

Chewing gum with fruit/mint flavour, with sweeteners.

Perfetti Van Melle - PVM UK,
10 5 Straight Road,
Old Windsor,
SL4 2SE, 
UK.
www.mentos.co.uk

Storage: Ambient


